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Appendix 2.1b Tentative Construction 
Programme 
(Reprovisioning Option 
B)





ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Stage 1_Scenario  7.0yr 2557 daysTue 1/9/15 Wed 31/8/22

2 Commencement 0 days Tue 1/9/15 Tue 1/9/15

3 Preliminary 91 days Tue 1/9/15 Mon 30/11/15

4 Stage I Excavation (For Zone 1A & 1C) 336 days Tue 1/12/15 Mon 31/10/16

5 Stage II Excavation (For Zone 3(30%) & 1B) 244 days Tue 1/12/15 Sun 31/7/16

6 Reinstatement of Zone 1A & 1C 92 days Tue 1/11/16 Tue 31/1/17

7 Reprovisioning of Car Park (By Others) 150 days Wed 1/2/17 Fri 30/6/17

8 Reprovisioning of RCP (By Others) 546 days Wed 1/2/17 Tue 31/7/18

9 Foundation for Biopile A at Zone 3 91 days Tue 1/12/15 Mon 29/2/16

10 Formation of Biopile A at Zone 3 (For Zone 1A, 1C-60% & 1B-60%) 184 days Tue 1/3/16 Wed 31/8/16

11 Operation of Biopile A at Zone 3 (For Zone 1A, 1C-60% & 1B-60%) 303 days Thu 1/9/16 Fri 30/6/17

12 Decomissioning of Biopile A at Zone 3 62 days Sat 1/7/17 Thu 31/8/17

13 Reinstatement of Zone 1B 123 days Sat 1/7/17 Tue 31/10/17

14 Stage III Excavation (for Zone 4) 242 days Tue 1/11/16 Fri 30/6/17

15 Stage IV Excavation (for Zone 5A & 5B) 274 days Sat 1/7/17 Sat 31/3/18

16 Formation of Biopile B at Zone 3 (For Zone 3-30%, 4, 5A & 5B-30%) 181 days Fri 1/9/17 Wed 28/2/18

17 Operation of Biopile B at Zone 3 (For Zone 3-30%, 4, 5A & 5B-30%) 306 days Thu 1/3/18 Mon 31/12/18

18 Decomissioning of Biopile B at Zone 3 59 days Tue 1/1/19 Thu 28/2/19

19 Reinstatement of Zone 4 90 days Tue 1/1/19 Sun 31/3/19

20 Stage V Excavation (for Zone 2) 304 days Tue 1/5/18 Thu 28/2/19

21 Formation of Biopile C at Zone 3 (For Zone 2 & 5B-70%) 184 days Fri 1/3/19 Sat 31/8/19

22 Operation of Biopile C At Zone 3 (For Zone  2 & 5B-70%) 304 days Sun 1/9/19 Tue 30/6/20

23 Decomissioning of Biopile C at Zone 3 62 days Wed 1/7/20 Mon 31/8/20

24 Removal of Biopile foundation at Zone 3 61 days Tue 1/9/20 Sat 31/10/20

25 Reinstatement of Zone 2 & 5A 92 days Wed 1/7/20 Wed 30/9/20

26 Stage V Excavation (For Zone 3(70%)) 273 days Tue 1/9/20 Mon 31/5/21

27 Foundation for Biopile D at Zone 2 61 days Sun 1/11/20 Thu 31/12/20

28 Formation of Biopile D at Zone 2 (For Zone 3-70%, 1C-40% & 1B-40%) 212 days Fri 1/1/21 Sat 31/7/21

29 Operation of Biopile D at Zone 2 (For Zone 3-70%, 1C-40% & 1B-40%) 304 days Sun 1/8/21 Tue 31/5/22

30 Decomissioning of Biopile D at Zone 2 61 days Wed 1/6/22 Sun 31/7/22

31 Reinstatement of Zone 3 & 5B & Remaining works 92 days Wed 1/6/22 Wed 31/8/22

32

33
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